EUuropean
Human Rights

Law Review

Editor: Jonathan Cooper Issue 6 2016
| OPINION
Combating Torture and Other lll-treatment: Putting Standards into Practice
Debra Long
ARTICLES

Gratuitously Offensive Speech and the Political Debate
Erica Howard

On the Sidelines of the Failed Coup d'Etat in Turkey: Can Greece Extradite the Eight
Turkish Military Officers to Turkey?
Dr Adamantia Rachovitsa

Extraterritorial Derogation from the European Convention on Human Rights in the United
Kingdom
Jane M. Rooney

Driving a wedge between friends? The Court of Justice of the EU and its citizens in the case
of welfare benefits
Adrienne Yong

CASE ANALYSIS

Islamic Headscarves and the Workplace reach the CJEU: The Battle for Substantive
Equality

Schona Jolly

SWEET & MAXWELL



European Human Rights

| aw Review

Issue 6 2016

Table of Contents

Opinion

( pmbating Torture and Other Ill-treatment: Putting Standards into Practice
shbrci Long

Bulletin

Bulletin: EU Charter of Fundamental Rights

Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights

Articles
(iratuitously Offensive Speech and the Political Debate ,
Erica Howard o

()n the Sidelines ofthe Failed Coup d’Etat in Turkey: Can Greece Extradite the Eight Turkish
Military Officers to Turkey?
Dr Adamantia Rachovitsa

Extraterritorial Derogation from the European Convention on Human Rights in the United
Kingdom
Jane M. Rooney

Driving a wedge between friends? The Court ofJustice of the EU and its citizens in the case
of welfare benefits
Adrienne Yong

Case Analysis
Islamic Headscarves and the Workplace reach the CJEU: The Battle for Substantive Equality
Schona Jolly

Case and Comment
Mamatas v Greece

Aydogdu v Turkey
Jeronovics v Latvia

Ziembinski v Poland (No.2)

599

607

611

616

636

645

656

664

672

681
684
687
690



Aldeguer Tomas v Spain
Turturica and Casian v The Republic of Moldova and Russia
JK v Sweden

Kurski v Poland

Book Reviews

693
696
699
702

705



