European Human Rights

Law Review

Editor: Jonathan Cooper

Issue 6 2016

OPINION

Combating Torture and Other Ill-treatment: Putting Standards into Practice
Debra Long

ARTICLES

Gratuitously Offensive Speech and the Political Debate

Erica Howard

On the Sidelines of the Failed Coup d'État in Turkey: Can Greece Extradite the Eight Turkish Military Officers to Turkey?

Dr Adamantia Rachovitsa

Extraterritorial Derogation from the European Convention on Human Rights in the United Kingdom

Jane M. Rooney

Driving a wedge between friends? The Court of Justice of the EU and its citizens in the case of welfare benefits

Adrienne Yong

CASE ANALYSIS

Islamic Headscarves and the Workplace reach the CJEU: The Battle for Substantive Equality

Schona Jolly

SWEET & MAXWELL

European Human Rights Law Review

Issue 6 2016

Table of Contents

Opinion	
Combating Torture and Other III-treatment: Putting Standards into Practice Debra Long	599
Bulletin	607
Bulletin: EU Charter of Fundamental Rights	611
Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights	616
Articles Gratuitously Offensive Speech and the Political Debate Erica Howard	636
On the Sidelines of the Failed Coup d'État in Turkey: Can Greece Extradite the Eight Turkish Military Officers to Turkey? Or Adamantia Rachovitsa	645
Extraterritorial Derogation from the European Convention on Human Rights in the United Kingdom Itane M. Rooney	656
Driving a wedge between friends? The Court of Justice of the EU and its citizens in the case of welfare benefits **Adrienne Yong**	664
Case Analysis Islamic Headscarves and the Workplace reach the CJEU: The Battle for Substantive Equality Schona Jolly	672
Case and Comment Mamatas v Greece	681
Aydoğdu v Turkey	684
Jeronovičs v Latvia	687
Ziembinski v Poland (No.2)	690

Aldeguer Tomás v Spain	693
Turturica and Casian v The Republic of Moldova and Russia	696
JK v Sweden	699
Kurski v Poland	702
Book Reviews	705